

1st on A/c Bill.

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **10**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Chiraiya samra					
to shikarganj se Poram khar					
toli.					
Name of Agency:-					
Ganesh kumar, Amberiya					
chiraiya, East Champaran, Motihari.					
Agreement no:-					
05/10/2023-24.					
Rate of Agreement:- 0.02% below.					

Date of start:- 06/10/2023

Date of end:- 05/10/2024.

Status of work:- Ongoing.

Continuation

Aspect of cost.
1st on A/c Bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Working B.M. — S.S. —					
1.10 km T.M.P. 02 @ 5104.52 —					5105.00
(2/2) Ref. pillar — S.S. —					
1.10 km T.M.P. 02 @ 2401.31 —					2401.00
(3/3) Clearing & Grubbing — S.S. —					
0.40 Hect. T.M.P. 02 @ 72697.86 —					29079.0
(4/4) Dismantling of old cor. — S.S. —					
17.55 m ³ T.M.P. 2 @ 1780.01 —					31239.0
(5/6) Excavation under embankment for 1000 mtr.					
709.83 m ³ T.M.P. 4 @ 258.52 —					183505.0
(6/7) Cont. & comparison with for 100 mtr S.S. —					
1656.28 m ³ T.M.P. 4 @ 175.01 —					289866.0
(7/8) Cont. of sub grade & shoulder —					
144.90 m ³ T.M.P. 4 @ 262.06 —					37972.00
(8/9) Excav. for road way box					
79.49 m ³ T.M.P. 5 @ 103.85 —					8255.00
(9/9) Cont. of G.R. — S.S. —					
278.60 m ³ T.M.P. 7 @ 4557.50 —					1269719.00
(10/14) Cont. of G.R. — S.S. —					
66.70 m ³ T.M.P. 7 @ 4557.50 —					303985.00
(11/10) Cont. of W.M. — S.S. —					
127.33 m ³ T.M.P. 7 @ 6218.34 —					791781.00
(12/15) Cont. of W.M. — S.S. —					
144.08 m ³ T.M.P. 8 @ 6218.34 —					895938.00

Continuation 3848845.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30) P/f of logostidzen - 22					
04 Nos	1m x 1.2 @ 1232237				49289.00
(14/31) Excavate in front of E/W - 22					
29.80 m ³	1m x 1.9 @ 383.28				11422.00
(15/32) Prov. Mis concrete bedding - 22					
2.96 m ³	1m x 1.9 @ 8527.10				25240.00
(16/35) Pce m20 in bus structure -					
30.61 m ³	1m x 1.9 @ 10016.70				306611.00
(17/33) P/f of NP3 1000mm dia - 22					
07.50 m ³	1m x 1.9 @ 7575.09				5681300

Total =	4298220.00
Add Gm @ 18% =	773680.00
Add LC @ 1% =	42982.00
Add sf @ 10% on mat. =	89508.00
Total =	5204390.00
Less 0.02% below =	1041.00
Net Total =	5203349.00

11/02/24
06/02/24
AE

11/02/24
06/02/24
JE